
 
 

 
 

 
 

Warm-Season Herbicide Portfolio 
Weeds Don’t Stand a Chance! 
 

Bayer offers a complete herbicide portfolio to address the most difficult to control weeds.  Specticle® FLO 
and Ronstar® offer excellent preemergence control while Celsius®, Tribute® Total and Revolver® deliver 
broad spectrum postemergence activity. 
  

Specticle FLO 
 Broad-spectrum control of grassy and 

broadleaf weeds 
 Excellent control of Poa annua, goosegrass, 

doveweed and annual kyllinga and sedges 
 Up to 6 months of residual control 
 Low amount of ai/A 
 Compatible with postemergence herbicides  
 Great complement to Ronstar 

    

   

Ronstar 
 Excellent control of goosegrass 
 Controls weeds via shoot uptake in the 

presence of sunlight (protox inhibitor) 
 No effect on turf root systems 
 For sites with winterkill concerns, use 

instead of Specticle FLO for first PRE 
application 

 Choose between Ronstar G, Ronstar FLO 
and Ronstar on Fertilizer 

 

 

Specticle G 
 Broad-spectrum control of over 100 

grassy and broadleaf weeds 
 Up to 6 months residual control 
 Active ingredient is colorless eliminating 

any staining 
 Do not have to water in immediately; 

within 21 days 
 Use sites include landscape ornamental 

beds, warm-season lawns and hardscape 
areas (bareground and gravel areas) 

 

 

 

Specticle 
1 Gal 

Quantity Pricing (Bottle) 

1 - 3 4 - 13 14 - 25 26+ 

Jan - July 
2020 

$1,700.00  $1,700.00  $1,550.00  $1,550.00  

2020 Fall 
Pricing 

$1,700.00  $1,649.00  $1,457.00  $1,410.50  

Maximum  
savings 
up to 

----- 
3% 
$51 

14.2% 
$243 

17% 
$289.50 

 

 
 

Ronstar FLO 
Quantity Pricing (Jugs) 

1 - 11 12 - 39 40+ 

2020 Fall Pricing $439.00  $350.00  $312.50  

2020 Fall Pricing 
/ Gallon 

$175.60  $140.00  $125.00  

Tier Rebate 
$ count toward rebate level, 
but do not receive a rebate 

Maximum  
savings up to 

----- 
20.2% 

$89 
28.8% 

$126.50 

 

 

                                    Specticle G (50 lb bag) 

2020 Fall Pricing $99.00 

Minimum 
Purchase 

1+ 20+ 

Tier Rebate Up to 9% 

Select Rebate ----- $5.00  

Maximum  
savings up to 

9% 
$8.91 

14.1% 
$13.91 

 

 



 
 

 

 

 

 

Celsius 
 Active ingredients - thiencarbazone + 

iodosulfuron + dicamba 
 Postemergence herbicide for broadleaf 

weeds and some grasses in warm-
season grasses 

 Labelled for St. Augustinegrass, 
bermudagrass, zoysiagrass and 
centipedegrass  

 ~120 Weeds controlled including 
doveweed, American burnweed and bull 
paspalum 

 

 

Tribute Total 
 Active ingredients - thiencarbazone + 

foramsulfuron + halosulfuron 
 Postemergence herbicide for control of: 

o Grassy weeds – both annual and 
perennial 

o Sedges – kyllinga, purple and 
yellow nutsedge 

o Broadleaf weeds – 55 on the label 
 Labelled for bermudagrass and 

zoysiagrass  
 Application cost similar to Revolver with 

greater weed spectrum 

 

 

Revolver 
 Labeled for use on bermudagrass greens 
 Postemergence control of cool-season 

grassy weeds 
o Poa annua 
o Goosegrass 
o Clumpy rye or fescue 
o Elimination of overseeded 

ryegrass in warm-season turf 
 Apply as late as 7 days prior to 

ryegrass/Poa trivialis overseeding to 
control annual bluegrass 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

                                    Celsius (Bottle) 

2020 Fall Pricing $104.00 

Minimum 
Purchase 

1+ 16+ 

Tier Rebate Up to 9% 

Select Rebate ----- $5.00  

Maximum  
savings up to 

9% 
$9.36 

13.8% 
$14.36 

 
 
 
 
 

                                    Tribute Total (Bottle) 

2020 Fall Pricing $360.00 

Minimum 
Purchase 

1+ 
6+ w/PRE3 

(when purchased with at least  
2 or more Specticle Flo 1 gal) 

Tier Rebate Up to 9% 

Select Rebate ----- $45.00  

Maximum  
savings up to 

9% 
$32.40 

21.5% 
$77.40 

 
 
 
 
 

 Revolver 87 oz 
(Bottle) 

Revolver 32 oz 
(Bottle) 

2020 Fall Pricing $595.00 
Distributor Price 

(non-agency) 

Minimum 
Purchase 

1+ 1+ 

Tier Rebate Up to 9% Up to 9% 

Select Rebate ----- ----- 

Maximum  
savings up to 

9% 
$53.55 

$22.07  

 
 


