



Warm-Season Herbicide Portfolio

Weeds Don't Stand a Chance!

Bayer offers a complete herbicide portfolio to address the most difficult to control weeds. Specticle[®] FLO and Ronstar[®] offer excellent preemergence control while Celsius[®], Tribute[®] Total and Revolver[®] deliver broad spectrum postemergence activity.

Specticle FLO

- Broad-spectrum control of grassy and broadleaf weeds
- Excellent control of Poa annua, goosegrass, doveweed and annual kyllinga and sedges
- Up to 6 months of residual control
- Low amount of ai/A
- Compatible with postemergence herbicides
- Great complement to Ronstar

Specticle	Quantity Pricing (Bottle)			
1 Gal	1 - 3	4 - 13	14 - 25	26+
Jan - July 2020	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,550.00	\$1,550.00
2020 Fall Pricing	\$1,700.00	\$1,649.00	\$1,457.00	\$1,410.50
Maximum savings up to		3% \$51	14.2% \$243	17% \$289.50

Ronstar

- Excellent control of goosegrass
- Controls weeds via shoot uptake in the presence of sunlight (protox inhibitor)
- No effect on turf root systems
- For sites with winterkill concerns, use instead of Specticle FLO for first PRE application
- Choose between Ronstar G, Ronstar FLO and Ronstar on Fertilizer

Ronstar FLO	Quantity Pricing (Jugs)			
Rollstal FLO	1 - 11	12 - 39	40+	
2020 Fall Pricing	\$439.00	\$350.00	\$312.50	
2020 Fall Pricing / Gallon	\$175.60	\$140.00	\$125.00	
Tier Rebate	\$ count toward rebate level, but do not receive a rebate			
Maximum savings up to		20.2% \$89	28.8% \$126.50	

Specticle G

- Broad-spectrum control of over 100 grassy and broadleaf weeds
- Up to 6 months residual control
- Active ingredient is colorless eliminating any staining
- Do not have to water in immediately; within 21 days
- Use sites include landscape ornamental beds, warm-season lawns and hardscape areas (bareground and gravel areas)

Specticle G (50 lb bag)		
2020 Fall Pricing	\$99.00	
Minimum Purchase	1+	20+
Tier Rebate	Up to 9%	
Select Rebate		\$5.00
Maximum savings up to	9% \$8.91	14.1% \$13.91



Celsius

- Active ingredients thiencarbazone + iodosulfuron + dicamba
- Postemergence herbicide for broadleaf weeds and some grasses in warmseason grasses
- Labelled for St. Augustinegrass, bermudagrass, zoysiagrass and centipedegrass
- ~120 Weeds controlled including doveweed, American burnweed and bull paspalum

Celsius (Bottle)		
2020 Fall Pricing	\$104.00	
Minimum Purchase	1+	16+
Tier Rebate	Up to 9%	
Select Rebate		\$5.00
Maximum savings up to	9% \$9.36	13.8% \$14.36

Tribute Total

- Active ingredients thiencarbazone + foramsulfuron + halosulfuron
- Postemergence herbicide for control of:
 - Grassy weeds both annual and perennial
 - Sedges kyllinga, purple and yellow nutsedge
 - Broadleaf weeds 55 on the label
- Labelled for bermudagrass and zoysiagrass
- Application cost similar to Revolver with greater weed spectrum

Tribute Total (Bottle)			
2020 Fall Pricing	\$360.00		
Minimum Purchase	1+	6+ w/PRE3 (when purchased with at least 2 or more Specticle Flo 1 gal)	
Tier Rebate	Up to 9%		
Select Rebate		\$45.00	
Maximum savings up to	9% \$32.40	21.5% \$77.40	

Revolver

- Labeled for use on bermudagrass greens
- Postemergence control of cool-season grassy weeds
 - o Poa annua
 - o Goosegrass
 - o Clumpy rye or fescue
 - Elimination of overseeded ryegrass in warm-season turf
- Apply as late as 7 days prior to ryegrass/Poa trivialis overseeding to control annual bluegrass

	Revolver 87 oz (Bottle)	Revolver 32 oz (Bottle)
2020 Fall Pricing	\$595.00	Distributor Price (non-agency)
Minimum Purchase	1+	1+
Tier Rebate	Up to 9%	Up to 9%
Select Rebate		
Maximum savings up to	9% \$53.55	\$22.07



www.EnvironmentalScience.Bayer.US

Science for a better life